
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.09 1'19.23 2'01.84 2'45.41
42.14 42.61 43.57

2 3 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.47 1'21.31 2'05.38 2'49.38
42.84 44.07 44.00

3 5 PASQUALI Clarissa 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 40.55 1'24.35 2'08.91 2'49.74
43.80 44.56 40.83

4 6 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 42.36 1'27.90 2'15.20 3'01.06
45.54 47.30 45.86

5 7 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 41.44 1'27.42 2'15.12 3'02.47
45.98 47.70 47.35

6 1 DE LAURO Giada 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 43.19 1'31.65 2'20.47 3'09.94
48.46 48.82 49.47

7 2 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 44.75 1'33.52 2'22.41 3'10.10
48.77 48.89 47.69

8 8 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.53 1'39.05 2'31.14 3'23.25
51.52 52.09 52.11
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Serie 2
1 6 BOTTANELLI Irene 1997 ITA GSL 43.20 1'32.41 2'22.76 3'13.04

49.21 50.35 50.28
2 4 CAPOZUCCA Lara 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 45.32 1'35.13 2'25.23 3'15.47

49.81 50.10 50.24
3 3 GONELLA Camilla 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 44.92 1'36.28 2'27.76 3'19.63

51.36 51.48 51.87
4 2 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 47.07 1'39.89 2'33.02 3'26.86

52.82 53.13 53.84
5 7 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 47.99 1'41.20 2'35.82 3'29.24

53.21 54.62 53.42

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera NP
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.09 1'19.23 2'01.84 2'45.41

42.14 42.61 43.57
2 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.47 1'21.31 2'05.38 2'49.38

42.84 44.07 44.00
3 PASQUALI Clarissa 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 40.55 1'24.35 2'08.91 2'49.74

43.80 44.56 40.83
4 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 42.36 1'27.90 2'15.20 3'01.06

45.54 47.30 45.86
5 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 41.44 1'27.42 2'15.12 3'02.47

45.98 47.70 47.35
6 DE LAURO Giada 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 43.19 1'31.65 2'20.47 3'09.94

48.46 48.82 49.47
7 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 44.75 1'33.52 2'22.41 3'10.10

48.77 48.89 47.69
8 BOTTANELLI Irene 1997 ITA GSL 43.20 1'32.41 2'22.76 3'13.04

49.21 50.35 50.28
9 CAPOZUCCA Lara 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 45.32 1'35.13 2'25.23 3'15.47

49.81 50.10 50.24
10 GONELLA Camilla 1998 ITA CS Roero srl 44.92 1'36.28 2'27.76 3'19.63

51.36 51.48 51.87
11 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.53 1'39.05 2'31.14 3'23.25

51.52 52.09 52.11
12 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 47.07 1'39.89 2'33.02 3'26.86

52.82 53.13 53.84
13 BASSO Martina 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 47.99 1'41.20 2'35.82 3'29.24

53.21 54.62 53.42

NON CLASSIFICATI

CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera NP
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